(6,337)
(91,278)

82,175
10,484

40,349
6,484

223,216

131,208

Restatement Adjustments

805

284,499
3,164

Page 3

Long Term Borrowing  Long Term Borrowing (81,818)
Capital Grants Deferred 44,263   Long Term Creditors -
Provisions for Liabilities Provisions (714)
Capital Grants Unapplied Other Long Term Liabilities (158,932)
Deferred Liability-Avon Loan Deferred tax liability
Pensions Liability Long Term Liabilities (241,464)
Long Term Liabilities

Net Assets Net Assets 377,189

Financed By:
General Fund Balances
Collection Fund Adjustment
Account
Useable Capital Receipts
Deferred Capital Receipts Usable reserves 47,048
Capital Adjustment Account (7,391)   44,263   17,485   Unusable Reserves 330,141
Revaluation Reserve  (17,485)

(1,873)
Pensions Reserve
Total Reserves Total Reserves 377,189

UK GAAP   2009/10 Income & Expenditure Account IFRS

 reverse holiday pay deferred Investment

08/09 holiday accrual grant Properties
pay accrual 09/10 amortisat'n Income &

Expenditure
£'000 £'000 £'000 £'000 £'000 £'000

Central Services to the Public (686)   (1)   (563)   (1,250)
Cultural Environmental, Regulatory & 39,444   (11)   89   103   39,625

 -
Education & Children's Services 33,062   (1,781)   1,531   1,053   33,865
Highways & Transportation Services 11,452   (7)   452   11,897
Housing Services 4,573   (2)   4,571

33,810

(17,796)

(44,263)

(141,136)
(297,707)

(11,980)

-
359

24,361

(81,818)

330,212

(714)

330,212

Accumulated absences a/c -

411,558

(141,136)

1,258

Planning Services

Reconciliation to Net Cost of Services
Restatement Adjustments

Housing Services 4,573   (2)   4,571
Adult Social Care Services 46,556   (31)   54   769   47,348
Corporate and Democratic core 1,510   (38)   95   1,000   11,472   14,039
Non Distributed Pensions costs 841   841

Page 3Page 19

136,752   150,936   Net Cost of Services

Page 4Page 4Page 20

The main financial statements are:

The Comprehensive Income and Expenditure Account summarises the resources that have been generated and consumed in
providing services and managing the Council during the year.

The Movement on Reserves Statement shows the movement in the year on different reserves held by the authority.

Comprehensive Income and Expenditure  Account

Cash Flow Statement

This statement summarises the inflows and outflows of cash arising from external transactions for both capital and revenue